TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
December 08, 2025, 03:17h Page 1 of 1
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
MORTAR PADDLE MIXER 1400W WITH
CASE
VIMCC1400A
1400W Electric paddle mixer with 2 speeds, with a no-load rotation
speed of 250-500rpm and 400-800rpm, with a mixing rod diameter
of 140mm and a length of 590mm, it also has a maximum mixing
capacity of 65 Litres, to help you perform all your tasks in the most
professional way.
Key features
> Metallic gear box, giving it greater durability. - Variable speed,
adapting to the type of use. - On/Off switch lock button.
Specifications
Height 270 mm
Length 420 mm
Maximum mixing capacity 65 L
Metal gearbox Yes
No-load speed - 1st speed 250 - 500 rpm
No-load speed - 2nd speed 400 - 800 rpm
On/off switch lock button Yes
Paddle diameter 140 mm
Paddle length 590 mm
Product weight 4.156 kg
Rated power 1400 W
Sound power level (LWA) 101 dB(A)
Speeds 2
Spindle thread M14
Variable speed Yes
Weight with packaging 8.842 kg
Width 320 mm